
 Victoria College Volleyball 2016-2017 
Day Date Time  Opponent Location 

Friday August 26 5pm Coastal Bend College Laredo Tournament 

Saturday August 27 10am Universidad Regiomontana Laredo Tournament 

Saturday August 27 12pm Laredo Community College Laredo Tournament 

Thursday September 1 3pm Brookhaven College San Jac Tournament 

Friday September 2 5pm Laredo Community College San Jac Tournament 

Saturday September 3 11am Panola College San Jac Tournament 

Saturday September 3 5pm Lee College San Jac Tournament 

Thursday September 8 TBA TBA Scottsdale AZ Tournament 

Thursday September 8 TBA TBA Scottsdale AZ Tournament 

Friday September 9 TBA TBA Scottsdale AZ Tournament 

Friday September 9 TBA TBA Scottsdale AZ Tournament 

Friday September 9 TBA TBA Scottsdale AZ Tournament 

Saturday September 10 TBA TBA Scottsdale AZ Tournament 

Saturday September 10 TBA TBA Scottsdale AZ Tournament 

Wednesday September 14 6pm Coastal Bend College Victoria College 

Friday September 16 10am San Jacinto College Lee Tournament 

Friday September 16 4pm Navarro  College Lee Tournament 

Saturday September 17  12pm Lee College Lee Tournament 

Saturday September 17 4pm Panola College Lee Tournament 

Wednesday October 5 6pm Coastal Bend College Coastal Bend College 

Tuesday October 11 6pm Blinn College Blinn College 

Thursday October 13 7pm Megan Diaz Alumni Game Victoria College 

Friday October 21 4pm Coastal Bend College Laredo Tournament 

Friday October 21 6pm Laredo Community College Laredo Tournament 

Saturday October 22 9am Laredo Community College Laredo Tournament 

Saturday October 22 11am Coastal Bend College Laredo Tournament 

Thursday  October 27 6pm Lee College Lee College 

Friday October 28 6pm San Jacinto College San Jacinto College 

Thursday November 3 7pm Trinity Victoria College 

Thursday November 17 7pm Northwest Vista College Northwest Vista College 

Thursday December 1 7pm Palo Alto College Palo Alto College 

Thursday February 16 7pm Northeast Lakeview College Victoria College 

Thursday February 23 7pm Trinity University Victoria College 

Thursday  March 9 7pm Northwest Vista College Victoria College 

Thursday March 23 7pm Palo Alto College Victoria College 


